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3.1

3.2

3.3

INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

INTERROGATORIES

Indicate amounts received from securities subject to proration for federal tax purposes. Report amounts in whole dollars only:

1.1 Amount included on Exhibit of Net Investment Income, Line 1.1, COIUMN 2 ... e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ennneeeeeeena $

................ 121,883,776
................... 3,962,525

1.2 Amount included on Exhibit of Net Investment Income, Line 2.1, COIUMN 2 ... e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e ennnaeeeeaenn $
1.3 Amount included on Exhibit of Net Investment Income, Line 2.11, Column 2

1.4 Amount included on Exhibit of Net Investment Income, Ling 2.2, COIUMN 2 ... e e e e e e e e e e enaee e e e e ennnneeeeeenns

1.5 Amount included on Exhibit of Net Investment Income, Line 2.21, Column 2

Indicate amounts shown in the Annual Statement for the following items. Report amounts in whole dollars only:

2.1 Net Investment INCome, Page 4, LINE 9, COIUMN T ....iuiiiuiiiieiieetiietie ettt sttt ettt bbb st b e bt s b bt e et e e et et ke st et e nesbe bt e e enensebe e tenes S 1,510,564 ,869

2.2 Net Realized Capital Gain or (Loss), Page 4, LiNe 10, COIUMN 1 ......c.iuiuiiiieiieeiieeiieeitee st iseee ettt sese ettt et ettt b sseeneeas $ o (348,659,619)

The information provided in the Insurance Expense Exhibit will be used by many persons to estimate the allocation of expenses and profit to
the various lines of business. Are there any items requiring special comment or explanation? ...............c.cceeueueieireeeeuersisiseeeeseeeseesese s Yes[ ] No[X]

Are items allocated to lines of business in Parts Il and Il using methods not defined in the instructions? .... Yes [ X] No[ ]

Statement may be attached.
If yes, explain:

'The Miscellaneous taxes unassigned reflected on Parts Il and Il are tax expenses that were incurred in states and provinces where Allstate
Insurance Company is licensed but does not write any business.
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INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PART | - ALLOCATION TO EXPENSE GROUPS

(000 OMITTED)

1 Other Underwriting Expenses 5 6
2 3 4
Acquisition, Field
Supervision and
Loss Adjustment Collection General Taxes, Licenses Investment
Operating Expense Classifications Expense Expenses Expenses and Fees Expenses Total Expenses
1. Claim adjustment services:
T DIFECE . e 154,229 | e | | [ 154,229
1.2 Reinsurance assumed ...........coccoveeeeeesfoeeeeeeeeenennn. TA8B 987 | oo | eeeeeeees e [ 748,987
1.3 Reinsurance Ceded .........c.oovvreeverenensfoeeeeeeneneecienns 72,359 |ioieiienieeiennes [ [ [ [ 72,359
1.4 Net claim adjustment services (Lines
TA+1.2-1.3) ciccce o 830,856 [....eeeeeeeeeieieieiriniies [ o et oreee s 830,856
2. Commission and brokerage:
2.1 Direct excluding contingent ..............c..foeeeeeeeeeeenenennnsee feeeeieisenens ATT 837 |eeeeeeeeeeeeeineeees |oeeieeeiseneessisisinineines |oeneessesesesesnenseeesenenes [oeeesenssesesenens 477,837
2.2 Reinsurance assumed excluding
CONHNGENT e e [ 3,473,597 [ [ [ [ 3,473,591
2.3 Reinsurance ceded excluding
CONENGENE .. e [ TTBA54 |oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e Jeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo 773,154
2.4 Contingent - direct ..........cccceevrvrernenen. | 106,877 106,877
2.5 Contingent - reinsurance assumed 132,993 |.. .. 732,993
2.6 Contingent - reinsurance ceded ..........fooiiiiiiii e e e e
2.7 Policy and membership fees .........cccoforiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiis [ o [ [ [
2.8 Net commission and brokerage (Lines
2.142.2-2.342.442.5-2.642.7) cooovevra oo [ 4,018,143 | e e oo 4,018,143
3. Allowances to managers and agents ........|..ccoeererernnnneieienes [ 21,653 | B3 | oo [ 22,284
4. AAVETHISING ..o e 383 | 912,348 [ o o e 912,731
5. Boards, bureaus and associations ............ocecceeeeeeeenenn. 4,700 oo 254 | 19,140 | e 30 T 24,100
6. Surveys and underwriting reports .............eeeeeecenne 44,916 .o 31,373 [ 136,764 [..ooeeeeeieeeee e oo 213,053
7. Audit of assureds’ records ..........ccooeeveeeeeforiiiiiiiiis | e [ [ [
8. Salary related items:
8.1 S8lAMES ...ocecveveveeeiee e 1,440,597 |.oooiiiine 589,219 | 844 170 [ [ 75,679 oo 2,949,665
8.2 Payroll taXes .........ccoceveveeneeeneeneene oo 104,852 |.....covececie 42,805 | 66,021 ..o [ 3,711 | 217,389
9. Employee relations and welfare ................| e 232,763 |..ooooene 108,857 |...ocvevevens 120,714 oo e, 9,518 | 480,852
10, INSUFANCE ..ot [ 2,118 | 1,318 | 3,806 |- e 135 | 7,317
11, Directors' fees ......cccoevieniriiiiiiienenneenee fooriiii i fe [ o [
12.  Travel and travel items .........ccccoceeeeerrvveec o 25,687 | 6,880 | 12,138 | [ 467 .o 45,173
13. Rentand rent items ..........ccooeeeveeerieeneeces e 46,664 |.......oceeenee 32,258 | 60,209 |- [ (1,105) v 138,025
14, EQUIPMENE ..o e 5,914 | 9,264 | 9,831 | [ 275 | 25,283
15. Cost or depreciation of EDP equipment
and SOftWare ... o 75,633 | 114,726 oo 208, 111 [ [ 4,054 ..o 402,524
16.  Printing and stationery .............cccoeevevvieens fooeecvnnccne 8,596 .o 2,984 | 17,061 oo e 5,860 |..covrieieinnne 34,501
17. Postage, telephone and telegraph,
exchange and eXPress ...........coeveveeeuedoeeeeeecceceninn 43,446 ... 20,812 | 128,275 [ e 800 [oooeveeiens 188,333
18.  Legal and auditing .........ccoveveeuevereirerieree s e 739 | [4<)] O— A4 384 ..o [ 3,404 ..o 48,413
19. Totals (LiNes 310 18) ...cveveeeieeeieieieieeees oo 2,037,007 f.oereinnnee 1,894,676 |....ccccveev 1,675,217 | e 102,801 |............... 5,709,701
20. Taxes, licenses and fees:
20.1 State and local insurance taxes
deducting guaranty association
credits Of $ woveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo e e 966,659 ..o e 966,659
20.2 Insurance department licenses and
FEES ot [ [ [ e A7,866 ... [ 47,866
20.3 Gross guaranty association
ASSESSIMENES .eveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oreeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenens 17,196 |- oo 17,196
20.4 All other (excluding Federal and
foreign income and real estate) ....... | .cccocrriiiiciciiiies [ [ [ 14131 | [ 14,131
20.5 Total taxes, licenses and fees (Lines
20.1420.2420.3420.4) .ooovvieeieee e i [ [ 1,045,851 | [ 1,045,851
21. Real estate eXpPenses .............cccceeeeeveeeee oo e e [ e 37,332 | 37,332
22. Real estate taXes ......oooeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees |eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee |eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e eeeeeeeeeeee e | 1,500 [ 1,500
23. Reimbursements by uninsured plans ........J............. D,0, & SRR D,0, & CHURTIT T D,0, & CHURTIT R D,0, & SRR T D,0, & CHURITIT T D,9, %, SR
24.  Aggregate write-ins for miscellaneous
operating expenses 699,706 170,349 695,586 20,870 1,586,511
25. TOTAL EXPENSES INCURRED 3,567,568 6,083, 168 2,370,803 1,045,851 162,504 13,229,894
DETAILS OF WRITE-INS
2401. Outside clerical ..o 654,474 |...ooe 203,420 |..ooeeee 488,154 e [ 20,075 | 1,366,124
2402. Miscellaneous income and expense ..........fooocoeeeenns 26,209 |..coooorecieianne (15,105)[cvvevcnee 244,608 |....ocooeieeeees e 795 | 256,507
2403. Change in unallocated loss adjustment
EXPENSE ESEIVES ...veieeeieereeeeeeeeeeceieveseaes oo 142,850 |- oo e e e 142,850
2498. Summary of remaining write-ins for Line
24 from oVerflow Page .........cceeeveeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeneennns (123,828)|....c.cvcvnne (17,966) ... (B7,A77)|oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeces o | (178,970)
2499. Totals (Lines 2401 through 2403 plus
2498)(Line 24 above) 699,706 170,349 695,586 20,870 1,586,511
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INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PART Il - ALLOCATION TO LINES OF BUSINESS NET OF REINSURANCE
PREMIUMS, LOSSES, EXPENSES, RESERVES AND PROFITS AND PERCENTAGES TO PREMIUMS EARNED FOR BUSINESS NET OF REINSURANCE

(3000 OMITTED)

Premiums Written
(Pg. 8, Pt. 1B,
Col. 6)

Premiums Earned
(Pg. 6, Pt. 1,

Col. 4

Dividends to
Policyholders
(Pg. 4, Line 17)

Incurred Loss

(Pg. 9, Pt. 2,

Col. 7)

Loss Adjustment Expense

Containment Expenses

Defense and Cost

Incurred Expenses In

Adjusting and Other

curred

Unpaid Losses
(Pg. 10, Pt. 2A, Col. 8)

Loss Adjustment Expense

Defense and Cost
Containment Expenses
Unpaid

Adjusting and Other
Expenses Unpaid

Unearned Premium
Reserves
(Pg. 7, Pt. 1A, Col. 5)

Agents' Balances

2.1
22

24
25

5.1
52

10.

111
11.2
12.

13.1
13.2
14.

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.9
16.

171
17.2
17.3
18.1
18.2
19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4
21.1
21.2
22.

23.

24.

26.

27.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.

Allied Lines
Multiple Peril Crop.
Federal Flood...
Private Crop ..
Private Flood
Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Comm Mult Peril (Non-Liab)
Comm Mult Peril (Liab) .
Mortgage Guaranty
Ocean Marine ..
Inland Marine ...
Financial Guaranty .
Med Prof Liab - Occurrence.
Med Prof Liab - Claims-Made .
Earthquake ....................
Comprehensive Individual....
Comprehensive Group

Credit A&H ...
Vision Only.
Dental Only.
Disability Income..
Medicare Supplement.
Medicaid Title XIX...
Medicare Title XVIII.

Other Health..
Workers' Compensation ...
Other Liability - Occurrence .
Other Liability - Claims-Made .
Excess Workers' Compensation
Products Liab - Occurrence ....
Products Liab - Claims-Made ..
Priv Passenger Auto No-Fault
Other Priv Passenger Auto Liab .
Commercial Auto No-Fault
Other Commercial Auto Liability .
Priv Passenger Auto Phys Damage ..
Commercial Auto Phys Damage
Aircraft (all perils)
Fidelity ...
Surety ...
Burglary and Theft ..
Boiler and Machinery .
Credit ........
International ..
Warranty ...
Reins-Nonproportional

Property ......coveiiiiiiiii
Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Liab |...

Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Fin

Lines «oooeeiiiiiiii
Aggr Write-Ins for Other Lines of Bus .
TOTAL (Lines 1 through 34)

1 2
Amount %

3
Amount

5
Amount

6
%

7
Amount

9 10 11
Amount %

14 15
% Amount

21
Amount

22
0,

70,534 |....
15,515 ...

. 11,508,022 |....
227,872 |....

....67,687

. 11,408,468
... 222,386

100.0 |...

100.0 |...
100.0 |...

. (8,799)

(676)

- (1560)

12,161

(100)

(79

C(1os].s

. 46,307

1,336,465
....... 11,757,362
......... i:.342:478
900,080

,021,948 ...

47.2

(17,7140
294

225,881
19,358 |

L (1,017.7)
e 154

58,300.5

07,079 |-
396,187

~9.088
689,261

.5,

. 3,866,227
..... 6,913

.. 241,175(..
. 3,173,999|..

. 2,422,041
....5,545

... 8,819 |..

134,93 |.
o (51
Reras

199,564 .

104,470 |..
2,042,118 |..

29,599,745

830,856 2.1 2,736,712

2,320,447

1,070,447

3401.
3402.
3403.
3498.

3499.

DETAILS OF WRITE-INS
Identity theft
Miscel laneous taxes unassigned

Summary of remaining write-ins for
Line 34 from overflow page .............

Totals (Lines 3401 thru 3403 plus
3498)(Line 34 above)

12,774 ...

....(676)...

-...(100) ...

(79))...

..5,899
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INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PART Il - ALLOCATION TO LINES OF BUSINESS NET OF REINSURANCE (Continued)

PREMIUMS, LOSSES, EXPENSES, RESERVES AND PROFITS AND PERCENTAGES TO PREMIUMS EARNED FOR BUSINESS NET OF REINSURANCE
(3000 OMITTED)

Other Underwriting Expenses

Commission and Brokerage
Expenses Incurred

(IEEPt. 1, Line 2

8, Col. 2)

Taxes, Licenses &
Fees Incurred
(IEE Pt. 1, Line

20.5, Col.

Other Acquisitions, Field
Supervision, and Collection
Expenses Incurred
(IEE Pt. 1, Line 25

4) minus 2.8 Col. 2)

General Expenses Incurred
(IEE Pt. 1, Line 25, Col. 3)

Other Income Less Other
Expenses
(Pg. 4, Line 15
minus Line 5)

Pre-Tax Profit or Loss
Excluding All
Investment Gain

Investment Gain
on Funds

Transactions

Attributable to Insurance

Profit or Loss
Excluding
Investment Gain
Attributable to
Capital and Surplus

Investment Gain
Attributable to
Capital and Surplus

Total Profit or Loss

1.
21
22
23
24
25
3.
4.
5.1
52
6.
8.
9.
10.
111
1.2
12.
131
13.2
14.
15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.9
16.
171
17.2
17.3
18.1
18.2
191
19.2
19.3
19.4
211
21.2
22.
23.
24.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.

Allied Lines .
Multiple Peril
Federal Flood..
Private Crop ...
Private Flood
Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril
Comm Mult Peril (Non-Liab) .
Comm Mult Peril (Liab) .......
Mortgage Guaranty
Ocean Marine .
Inland Marine ..
Financial Guaranty .
Med Prof Liab - Occurrence....
Med Prof Liab - Claims-Made ..
Earthquake ...................
Comprehensive Individual.
Comprehensive Group..
Credit A&H ..
Vision Only..
Dental Only..
Disability Income....
Medicare Supplement
Medicaid Title XIX..
Medicare Title XVIII.
Long-Term Care..

Other Health.
Workers' Compensation
Other Liability - Occurrence .
Other Liability - Claims-Made ..
Excess Workers' Compensation .
Products Liab - Occurrence ...
Products Liab - Claims-Made ..
Priv Passenger Auto No-Fault ....
Other Priv Passenger Auto Liab .
Commercial Auto No-Fault .....
Other Commercial Auto Liability .
Priv Passenger Auto Phys Damage ..
Commercial Auto Phys Damage .
Aircraft (all perils) ..
Fidelity ....
Surety .....

Burglary and Theft .
Boiler and Machinery .

International
Warranty
Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Property

Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Liab .....

Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Fin

LiNes ...coooviiiiiiiiiiiiii
Aggr Write-Ins for Other Lines of Bus .....
TOTAL (Lines 1 through 34)

23
Amount

24
%

25
Amount

29
Amount

31

32
Amount %

35
Amount

37
Amount

39
Amount

1A

100,354
1,250,491

9,489

..36,348 |..
.1,102,360 |..

.40 ).

81

258,957 |.
20,580 |.

359,882 |.
2120 |

... 6,404

333230 | .
..69,059 |
6,52 |

2 3,302 [, 4.9 |
2,107 |. 13.5 |
104 . 2.3 |

207 |
198,859 |.
540 |.

..8,198
(116,673)
1

(36,901)

570)

.. (2,839,242)
... (4,423)
..(335,243)

(238,541)
.(8,128)

76!

07
- (3,135.9)
(2%.2)

(10,

... 379 |..
.158,789 |..
11,241
5,611 [.

...20,358
11,765 |.
... 343

..714,953 |.
71,545 |

..(38,204)[.
.(2,460,086) .
... (2,448)[.
... (291,914)
... (204,527)

4,018,143

1,045,851

2,065,025

2,370,803

1.5 (@

,820,355)

(2,057,963)

3401.
3402.
3403.
3498.

3499.

DETAILS OF WRITE-INS
Identity theft
Miscel laneous taxes unassigned

Summary of remaining write-ins for Line
34 from overflow page ...

Totals (Lines 3401 thru 340
3498)(Line 34 above)

plus

...954 .

954

7.4

04

...3% |

..800 |...

7.0 6.2

800

IOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF INVESTMENT INCOME FROM CAPITAL AND SURPLUS BY LINE OF BUSINESS

.. 1,178

1,178

9.1

586

4.5

....11,089
.(510)

10,529

81.5

137

... 11,176

10,667 171

10,837

83.8

IAY NOT ACCURATELY REFLECT THE PROFI

TABILITY OF A PARTI

CULAR LINE FOR USE IN THE RATE MAKING PROCESS.
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INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PART Illl - ALLOCATION TO LINES OF DIRECT BUSINESS WRITTEN
PREMIUMS, LOSSES, EXPENSES, RESERVES AND PROFITS, AND PERCENTAGES TO PREMIUMS EARNED FOR DIRECT BUSINESS WRITTEN

($000

OMITTED)

Loss Adjustment Expense

Loss Adjustment Expense

Dividends Defense and Cost Defense and Cost
Premiums Written Premiums Earned to Incurred Loss Containment Expenses Adjusting and Other Unpaid Losses Containment Expenses Adjusting and Other Unearned Premium
Pg. 8, Pt. 1B, Col. 1) Sch. T, Line 59, Col. 3) Policyholders (Sch. T, Line 59, Col. 6) Incurred Expenses Incurred (Sch. T, Line 59, Col. 7) Unpaid Expenses Unpaid Reserves Agents' Balances
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount %
1. XXX [ B84 100.0 |... e (D) 2B 120 21.7 ... 151
2.1 Allied Lines 1,018 |....XXX. 100.0 3 184 479 974 |..
2.2 Multiple Peril Crop.......cccovvvvevveveveenioinins XXX e 100.0
2.3 Federal Flood 213,159 [.... XXX. 100.0 35,238 118,504 .. 19,731
2.4 Private Crop .. ... XXX. 100.0 . .
2.5 Private Flood L. XXX, 100.0
3. Farmowners Multiple Peril coe e XXX 100.0
4. Homeowners Multiple Peril ..... 2,021,012 [....XXX. 1,951,210 100.0 1,089,634 . 17,989 122,371 683,463 98,578
5.1 Comm Mult Peril (Non-Liab) 135,684 |....XXX. 137,798 100.0 . 99,259 .. (76) 7,163 69,428 8,986
5.2 Comm Mult Peril (Liab) . 42,235 |.... XXX. . 43,108 100.0 . (2,332) (2,099) 88,526 .5,201
6. Mortgage Guaranty XXX e e 100.0 |... R
8.  Ocean Marine .. XXX e 303 100.0 |...
9. Inland Marine ... L XXX 100.0
10.  Financial Guaranty . ... XXX. 100.0
11.1  Med Prof Liab - Occurrence. XXX e e 100.0 |...
11.2  Med Prof Liab - Claims-Made .... XXX e e 100.0 |...
12.  Earthquake .................... XXX 100.0
13.1 Comprehensive Individual. 100.0
13.2 Comprehensive Group..........ccoeeeeeeee fevvnvennnnnnnnnnnns e XXXt e o 100.0 |...
14, Credit A&H ....ooeviiiiiiiiiieiiceceen e [ XXX i e 100.0 |...
15.1  Vision Only. 100.0
15.2 Dental Only... 100.0
15.3 Disability Income.. 100.0
15.4 Medicare Supplement. 100.0
15.5 Medicaid Title XIX... 100.0
15.6  Medicare Title XVIII. 100.0
15.7 Long-Term Care 100.0
15.8 FEHBP.......... 100.0
15.9 Other Health.. 100.0 . ..
16.  Workers' Compensation 100.0 . (5,399) .23,218 |.(10,493.7) .. (1,727.5)..
17.1  Other Liability - Occurrence ... 100.0 133,584 423,670 .505.2 26.1)..
17.2 Other Liability - Claims-Made . 100.0 .
17.3 Excess Workers' Compensation 100.0 . .. .
18.1 Products Liab - Occurrence .............. feeeeeeeeennnnnnn 320 | XXXous | 338 o 100.0 |... ...11,886.7 .169,985.9 ..88,097.5 |..
18.2 Products Liab - Claims-Made ............ [ | XXX o s 100.0 |... . .
19.1 Priv Passenger Auto No-Fault 100.0 ..
19.2 Other Priv Passenger Auto Liab . 100.0 . 234,380 |.. . ..
19.3 Commercial Auto No-Fault ,909 ... XXX... |oeeennnn.. 51,261 |, 100.0 |... 4,954 | 9.7 ....(21,8%)
19.4 Other Commercial Auto Liability . ,939 |....XXX... |-.......... 532,320 |...... 100.0 |... ....175,106 |....... 3.9 ...(228,383)
21.1 Priv Passenger Auto Phys Damage .. 1,119,976 100.0 .287,223 |.. (481,756) ..
21.2 Commercial Auto Phys Damage . 17,174 |.... 117,291 100.0
22.  Aircraft (all perils) ....ccoeeeeeeeiiiiiceee e [l XXX fos s 100.0 |...
23, Fidelity ..ocoeveiiiiiiiniiiniiiieiieeceee oo XXX e 100.0 ...
24.  Surety .... 100.0
26. Burglary and Theft .. 100.0
27. Boiler and Machinery . 100.0
28. Credit........ 100.0
29. International ..
30. Warranty
31.  Reins-Nonproportional Assumed
Property e XXX [ XXX et XXX [ XXX b XXX [ XXX e XXX e XXX e XXX e XXX e b XXX e XXX el XXX XXX [ XXX L XXX CXXX.. L XXX..
32.  Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Liab |........ XXX....... [o.. XXXoo. feenere e XXX | XXX o XX [ XXX [ XX i o XXX [ XXX ot XXX o e XXX [ XXX o XXX XXX [ XXX XXX CXXX.. CXXX..
33.  Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Fin
Lines ...ccoeeviiiiiiiiineen [ XXXewwwew fere e XXX |t XXX e XXX e b XXX o XXX e XXX e XXX feec XXX | XXX [ XXX | XXX [ XXX XXX [ XXX XXX [ XXX XXX s XXX XXX s XXX ... XXX...
34.  Aggr Write-Ins for Other Lines of Bus . 1,405 , 0.1 695 47.2 (604) (41.0)
35. TOTAL (Lines 1 through 34) 5,438,506 XXX 5,401,724 100.0 3,981,723 73.7 154,229 2.9 341,009 6.3 5,042,985 9.4 712,838 13.2 420,024 7.8 2,142,564 39.7 (2,339, 366) (43.3)
DETAILS OF WRITE-INS
3401.  Identity theft 1,405 |.... XXX. ...1,473 4 1 .69 |....... 47.2 ..(604)[...... (41.0)
3402. Miscellaneous taxes unassigned . .
3403. ... .
3498.  Summary of remaining write-ins for
Line 34 from overflow page .............]oeeeeieeiininnnn. 1D, 9,0, GRS IO R 100.0 [ooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiins feeeiiiiiiiens feeeeeeiviriiieieiees foovi e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
3499. Totals (Lines 3401 thru 3403 plus
3498)(Line 34 above) 1,405 XXX 1,473 100.0 4 0.3 1 0.1 695 47.2 (604) (41.0)




INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

PART Illl - ALLOCATION TO LINES OF DIRECT BUSINESS WRITTEN (Continued)
PREMIUMS, LOSSES, EXPENSES, RESERVES AND PROFITS, AND PERCENTAGES TO PREMIUMS EARNED FOR DIRECT BUSINESS WRITTEN

(3000 OMITTED)

Other Underwriting Expenses

Commission and Brokerage
Expenses Incurred

Taxes, Licenses &
Fees Incurred

Other Acquisitions, Field
Supervision, and Collection
Expenses Incurred

General Expenses Incurred

Other Income Less
Other Expenses

Pre-Tax Profit or Loss
Excluding All Investment

25

Amount

30
%

31
Amount

32
%

33 34
Amount %

1-01¢

2.1
22

24
25

5.1
52

10.

111
11.2
12.

13.1
13.2
14.

15.1
15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5
15.6
15.7
15.8
15.9
16.

171
17.2
17.3
18.1
18.2
19.1
19.2
19.3
19.4
21.1
21.2
22.

24.
26.
27.
28.
29.

31.
32.

34.
35.

Allied Lines
Multiple Peril Crop.
Federal Flood...
Private Crop ..
Private Flood
Farmowners Multiple Peril
Homeowners Multiple Peril ..
Comm Mult Peril (Non-Liab)
Comm Mult Peril (Liab) ..........
Mortgage Guaranty .
Ocean Marine ..
Inland Marine ...
Financial Guaranty .
Med Prof Liab - Occurrence ...
Med Prof Liab - Claims-Made .
Earthquake .............cceeeennen
Comprehensive Individual ...
Comprehensive Group ..
Credit A&H ...
Vision Only
Dental Only
Disability Income ....
Medicare Supplement
Medicaid Title XIX ..
Medicare Title XVIII
Long-Term Care ..
FEHBP .........
Other Health .
Workers' Compensation ...
Other Liability - Occurrence .
Other Liability - Claims-Made .
Excess Workers' Compensation ...
Products Liab - Occurrence ....
Products Liab - Claims-Made ..
Priv Passenger Auto No-Fault
Other Priv Passenger Auto Liab .
Commercial Auto No-Fault
Other Commercial Auto Liability .
Priv Passenger Auto Phys Damage ..
Commercial Auto Phys Damage
Aircraft (all perils)
Fidelity ...
Surety ...
Burglary and Theft ..
Boiler and Machinery .
Credit ........
International ..
Warranty ...
Reins-Nonproportional y .
Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Liab .......
Reins-Nonproportional Assumed Fin Lines
Aggr Write-Ins for Other Lines of Bus ..
TOTAL (Lines 1 through 34)

- (254.521)
305,430
o (35.950)] .

1191 80.9

3401.
3402.
3403.
3498.
3499.

DETAILS OF WRITE-INS
Tdent ity thefl e e
Miscel laneous taxes unassigned
Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 34 from overflow page .
Totals (Lines 3401 thru 3403 plus 3498)(Line 34 above)




Additional Write-ins for Insurance Expense Exhibit Part 1 Line 24

INSURANCE EXPENSE EXHIBIT FOR THE YEAR 2022 OF THE ALLSTATE INSURANCE COMPANY

OVERFLOW PAGE FOR WRITE-INS

1 Other Underwriting Expenses 5 6
2 3 4
Acquisition, Field
Supervision and
Loss Adjustment Collection General Taxes, Licenses Investment
Operating Expense Classifications Expense Expenses Expenses and Fees Expenses Total Expenses

2404.
2405.
2497.

DONALIONS ..ot

Servicing fees ...

Summary of remaining write-ins for Line 24 from
overflow page

(123,828)

... (123,828)]....

(17,967)
(17,966)

(37,177)

(178,970)

270-8



